

Item Identifiers	
Brand	Cowshed
Item Number	AE3579
Article Number	Not Applicable
EAN	5060630729790
Legal Online Product Information	
Function	Gift Set
Specific Product Information	Calming Essentials Set
Net Weight / Volume	Not Applicable
Instructions for safe use	Discontinue use if irritation occurs.
Product Expiry	12 Months PAO
Ingredients Information	
Ingredients	Relax B&S Gel: aqua (water/eau), disodium lauryl sulfosuccinate, lauryl glucoside, sodium cocoamphoacetate, cocamidopropyl betaine, *lavandula angustifolia (lavender) flower oil, *eucalyptus globulus (eucalyptus) leaf oil, *styrax tonkinensis (benzoin) resin extract, tocopherol, glyceryl oleate, coco-glucoside, glycerin, coconut acid, parfum (fragrance), sodium chloride, **benzyl alcohol, dehydroacetic acid, **limonene, **linalool, **benzyl benzoate, **benzyl salicylate, **hexyl cinnamal, **hydroxycitronellal. Relax Body Lotion:aqua (water/eau), prunus amygdalus dulcis (sweet almond) oil, glyceryl stearate, glycerin (vegetable), cetearyl alcohol, stearic acid, butyrospermum parkii (**shea) butter, theobroma cacao (cocoa) seed butter, aloe barbadensis (**aloe vera) leaf extract, *rosa centifolia (rose absolute) flower oil, *anthemys nobilis (roman chamomile) flower oil, *lavandula angustifolia (lavender) flower oil, *eucalyptus globulus (eucalyptus) leaf oil, styrax tonkinensis (benzoin) resin extract, tocopherol (vitamin e), panthenol, parfum (fragrance), benzyl alcohol, dehydroacetic acid, **limonene, **linalool, **geraniol, **citronellol, **benzyl benzoate, **hydroxycitronellal, **benzyl cinnamate. Natural Lip Balm:caprylic/capric triglyceride, ricinus communis (castor) seed oil, candelilla cera (euphorbia cerifera (candelilla) wax/cire de candelilla), helianthus annuus (sunflower) seed wax, bis-diglyceryl polyacyladipate-2, ***cocos nucifera (coconut) oil, theobroma cacao (cocoa) seed butter, soybean glycerides, glyceryl behenate, lecithin, butyrospermum parkii (shea) butter unsaponifiables, *citrus aurantium dulcis (orange) peel oil, ascorbyl palmitate, **limonene, **linalool, **citral. *essential oils **potential allergens ***certified organic ingredients
VOC Level	Not Applicable
Alcohol Content	Not Applicable
Warning and Hazard Information	
Warning Pictograms	Not Applicable
Hazard and Precautionary Statements	Not Applicable
EU Authorised Representative Address	RP. MSL, Suite 5385, 27 Upper Pembroke St, Dublin. IE
UFI Code	Not Applicable